TYPE BMB-L SERIES
Product – Specification
1st April 2003
ISSUE 2
Telephone Tyco Passive Product Support Team   ++ 44 (0) 1793 572484
Website – passives.tycoelectronics.com                                         Email – passivesales@tycoelectronics.com
Page 1 of 3
Multilayer Ferrite Beads

ISSUE 2
Telephone Tyco Passive Product Support Team   ++ 44 (0) 1793 572484
Website – passives.tycoelectronics.com                                         Email – passivesales@tycoelectronics.com
Page 2 of 3
ELECTRICAL
Package Size
Part Number
Impedance (ohms) at
100MHz
DC Resistance
(ohms) maximum
Rated Current
(mA) maximum
Characteristic
Curves See Page
0603 BMB-1J-0030L-N2 30 0.05 750 2
0603 BMB-1J-0060L-N2 60 0.10 650 2
0603 BMB-1J-0120L-N2 120 0.15 550 2
0603 BMB-1J-0300L-N2 300 0.25 500 2
0603 BMB-1J-0470L-N2 470 0.30 450 2
0603 BMB-1J-0600L-N2 600 0.35 350 2
0603 BMB-1J-1000L-N2 1000 0.40 300 3
0805 BMB-2A-0030L-N2 30 0.05 1000 3
0805 BMB-2A-0060L-N2 60 0.05 850 3
0805 BMB-2A-0120L-N2 120 0.10 700 3
0805 BMB-2A-0300L-N2 300 0.15 600 3
0805 BMB-2A-0470L-N2 470 0.20 500 3
0805 BMB-2A-0600L-N2 600 0.25 400 3
0805 BMB-2A-1000L-N2 1000 0.30 350 3
0805 BMB-2A-1500L-N2 1500 0.35 350 3
GENERAL SPECIFICATION    Operating Temp. Range: -25°C to +85°C
CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
     BMB-1J-0030L-N2                                                             BMB-1J-0060L-N2             BMB-1J-0120L-N2
     BMB-1J-0300L-N2                                                             BMB-1J-0470L-N2              BMB-1J-0600L-N2